
List of attendees for the 2023 PacMOSSI Training of the Trainers workshop for residual spraying  

against Aedes vectors in the Pacific 

 

Name Organisation Country Role Email 

Nelson Ngaiorae Ministry of Health Cook Islands Participant nelson.ngaiorae@cookislands.gov.ck 

Paul Maaka Ministry of Health Cook Islands Participant paul.maaka@cookislands.gov.ck 

Bungia Kaitaake Kirata Ministry of Health and Medical Services Kiribati Participant bkterunga78@gmail.com 

Felila Peter Ministry of Health and Medical Services Nauru Participant felilapeter255@gmail.com 

Mavis Abaya Department of Health Papua New Guinea Participant mavisabaya@gmail.com 

Paulo Pemita Seuseu  Ministry of Health Samoa Participant paulop@health.gov.ws 

Alosio Tagiilima Ministry of Health Samoa Participant alosio.tagiilima@health.gov.ws 

Charlie Iro'ofa Ministry of Health and Medical Services Solomon Islands Participant CIroofa@moh.gov.sb 

Rolex Havea Ministry of Health and Medical Services Solomon Islands Participant Rolex.Havea@moh.gov.sb 

Siaola Mahe Ministry of Health Tonga Participant siaolamahe0306@gmail.com 

Monica Malua Ministry of Health Tuvalu Participant maluamonica@gmail.com 

Miliesi Kapuafe Ministry of Health Tuvalu Participant anilosa89@gmail.com 

Johnny Nausein Ministry of Health Vanuatu Participant jnausien@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Christie Makikon Ministry of Health Vanuatu Participant cmakikon@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Felton E Ngiraingas Bureau of Public Health Palua Participant felton.ngiraingas@palauhealth.org 

Villa Tafaumu Department of Health American Samoa Participant villa.tafaumu@doh.as 

Vineshwaran Rama Ministry of Health and Medical Services Fiji Participant vineshwaran.rama@gmail.com 

Tulia Kuruduadua Ministry of Health and Medical Services Fiji Participant tkuruduadua90@gmail.com 
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Name Organisation Country Role Email 

Tom Burkot James Cook University Australia Facilitator tom.burkot@jcu.edu.au 

Tessa Knox James Cook University Australia Facilitator tessaknox@gmail.com 

Amanda Murphy James Cook University Australia Facilitator amanda.murphy@jcu.edu.au 

Xanthe Lawson James Cook University Australia Facilitator x.lawson@studio3learning.com 

Joe Davis Queensland Health Australia Facilitator Joe.Davis@health.qld.gov.au 

Rodney Bellwood Queensland Health Australia Facilitator Rodney.Bellwood@health.qld.gov.au 

Barry Bennett Queensland Health Australia Facilitator na 

Jason Anderson Queensland Health Australia Facilitator na 

Ian Waring Queensland Health Australia Facilitator na 

Iñigo Garmendia Goizper Group Spain Facilitator igarmendia@goizper.com 

Yap Teck Keong Goizper Group Malaysia Facilitator tk@goizper.com 

Sally McDonald James Cook University Australia Support sally.mcdonald@jcu.edu.au 

Lynne Saunders James Cook University Australia Support lynne.saunders@jcu.edu.au 

Mick Townsend James Cook University Australia Support michael.townsend@jcu.edu.au 
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